GUERBET SA

GUERBET SA
ISIN:  FR0000032526

Overview

2024/09/03 11:11:49

Price
33.55 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 3252

-1.32% (-0.45)

FR0000032526
GBT

Euronext Paris

EUR

Industry

Stock

430 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

33.50 EUR (21)
33.60 EUR (82)
33.95 EUR
34.05 EUR
33.55 EUR
34.00 EUR
33.810596 EUR
1,576
53,286.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000032526&ID_NOTATION=44852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000032526&ID_NOTATION=44852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f53d88e319627102d2968eadc58a47b4ee3a4762564ce3fd8e6c5e6388087d0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f5bf80773b20fff2&time=1725444771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7c2c3547c1eba2529c50735ea8804307a39e93ff8ab1a92a72ddd53a23fa30c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400eece006612e4e6&time=1725444771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e310e013f83ccc40238a337793d4de6ebbdb264b071d8f6a7d5c3b5c8fecc4e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ce7add3e528a6c55&time=1725444771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b70cb6607a118b59846c9f47746510aeb3e99e65d1b004ed2828a7f3c6e513ea&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba5fe0b65589f5c00&time=1725444771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de75364d2e78d7a6d6f09875d82628fc1a2608c43e9b86193a6d6d7c3870ec08&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=624c801be3242a0df&time=1725444771&tool=RSC

GUERBET SA

Details

2024/09/03 11:11:49

Price
33.55 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.32% (-0.45)

ISIN FR0000032526
Symbol GBT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 430 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.50 EUR (21)
Ask (Ask size) 33.60 EUR (82)
Open 33.95 EUR
High 34.05 EUR
Low 33.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.00 EUR
VWAP 33.810596 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,576
Trading volume 53,286.00
Number of trades 37
Last size 11
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.66% +57.04% -2.72%
Perf (abs.) +3.55 +12.35 -0.95
Beta 0.66 0.84 0.72
Volatility 39.57 41.90 38.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GUERBET SA

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/03/
06

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

10:30

08:04

17:21

08:05

11:11

Price

33.60 EUR

34.35 EUR

31.3714 EUR

33.90 EUR

33.55 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

34.34 EUR (4,344
34.79 EUR (7,306
36.13 EUR (10,363
27.82 EUR (14,545
40.25 EUR (2024/07/17
17.02 EUR (2024/01/15
40.25 EUR (2024/07/17
15.48 EUR (2023/10/04
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78881318
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354224116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842097
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928490

GUERBET SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 08:12 33.85 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:04 33.75 EUR
03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503099
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20800908

GUERBET SA

Company profile

Guerbet | :::

Contact Details
GUERBET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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